


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10911000283 Guslandi	
  Lorenzo ITA
2 10911303844 Degli	
  Agostini	
  Valerio ITA
3 10911000583 Quiriconi	
  Nicolas ITA
4 10911303686 Demuru	
  Lorenzo ITA
5 10911202641 Rosato	
  Roberto ITA
6 10911101195 Rotunno	
  Andrea ITA
7 10081101961 Cobo	
  Gonzalo ARG
8 10911404408 Vannucci	
  Nicolas ITA
9 10911303852 La	
  Volpe	
  Enrico ITA
9 10911303843 Degli	
  Agostini	
  Lorenzo ITA
9 11511000749 Vinogradov	
  Gleb RUS
9 10911101194 Morrone	
  Federico ITA
13 10911303853 Lissoni	
  Alessandro ITA
13 10911303847 Ferrari	
  Roberto	
   ITA
13 10911000151 Cola	
  Alessandro ITA
13 10521102177 Navratil	
  Premysl CZE
13 10911000230 Ferrari	
  Tiziano ITA
13 10911000011 Allegrini	
  Matteo ITA
19 10911303250 Santoni	
  Nicolhas	
  Yuki ITA
19 10911000077 Brambilla	
  Alessandro ITA
19 10711000445 Lippert	
  Jochen GER
19 10911303842 Chiapponi	
  Gabriele ITA
19 10911202309 Pulcini	
  Piercarlo ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL
2 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoe	
   FRA
3 20911000956 Morbidoni	
  Camilla	
   ITA
4 20911202850 De	
  Sensi	
  Federica	
   ITA
5 20911202698 Munari	
  Vittoria	
   ITA
6 20911000954 Mazzieri	
  Linda ITA
7 20891000937 Howick	
  Sinead IRE
8 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix	
   FRA
9 20911000958 Puricelli	
  Chiara ITA
9 20911000960 Rotunno	
  Cristina ITA
9 21921001106 McIntosh	
  Megan USA
9 20911404464 Santoni	
  Corinne	
  Makoto ITA
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13 20911404955 Parma	
  Gaia ITA
13 20911404954 Orini	
  Martina ITA
13 20911101760 Guslandi	
  Ilaria ITA
13 20911202856 La	
  Volpe	
  Laura ITA
17 20911202851 De	
  Tomasi	
  Sara ITA
17 20911101201 Pelligrini	
  Beatrice ITA
17 20911404813 Mastrolia	
  Elena ITA
17 20911506517 Chichi	
  Sara ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10271000170 De	
  Araujo	
  Diego BRA 4,490 5,089
2 10911303250 Santoni	
  Nicolhas	
  Yuki ITA 4,649 5,139
3 10911000283 Guslandi	
  Lorenzo ITA 4,527 5,203
4 10911000011 Allegrini	
  Matteo ITA 4,571 5,416
5 10911000230 Ferrari	
  Tiziano ITA 4,459 5,359
6 10911202641 Rosato	
  Roberto ITA 4,661 5,400
7 10911506481 De	
  Marni	
  Marco ITA 4,755 5,764
8 10911202309 Pulcini	
  Piercarlo ITA 4,822 5,477
9 10911405052 Notari	
  Flavio ITA 4,567 5,663
10 10911303686 Demuru	
  Lorenzo ITA 4,572 5,768
11 10911000077 Brambilla	
  Alessandro ITA 4,580 5,609
12 10911000583 Quiriconi	
  Nicolas ITA 4,627 5,283
13 10911101195 Rotunno	
  Andrea ITA 4,762 5,143
14 10911303843 Degli	
  Agostini	
  Lorenzo ITA 4,824 5,549
15 10911303852 La	
  Volpe	
  Enrico ITA 4,844 5,617
16 10911303251 Zaghini	
  Eric ITA 4,871 6,139
17 10911101194 Morrone	
  Federico ITA 4,928 -­‐
18 10911303869 Lazzerini	
  Marco ITA 4,984 -­‐
19 10911303842 Chiapponi	
  Gabriele ITA 5,019 -­‐
20 10911303853 Lissoni	
  Alessandro ITA 5,033 -­‐
21 10911303844 Deglio	
  Agostini	
  Valerio ITA 5,103 -­‐
22 10911000044 Bartolucci	
  Federico ITA 5,149 -­‐
23 10911404654 Notaro	
  Andrea ITA 5,164 -­‐
24 10911404398 Bertozzi	
  Davide ITA 5,213 -­‐
25 10911404408 Vannucci	
  Nicolas ITA 5,223 -­‐
26 10081101961 Cobo	
  Gonzalo ARG 5,352 -­‐
27 10911000151 Cola	
  Alessandro ITA 5,386 -­‐
28 10911303847 Ferrari	
  Roberto ITA 5,404 -­‐
29 10711000445 Lippert	
  Jochen GER 6,096 -­‐
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoe	
   FRA 5,038 5,038
2 20911000960 Rotunno	
  Cristina ITA 4,766 4,766
3 20911000958 Puricelli	
  Chiara ITA 5,685 5,685
4 20911404955 Parma	
  Gaia ITA 4,829 4,829
5 20911000956 Morbidoni	
  Camilla	
   ITA 5,240 5,240
6 20911404954 Orini	
  Martina ITA 5,529 5,529
7 20911000954 Mazzieri	
  Linda	
   ITA 5,601 5,601
8 20911202863 Bevacqua	
  Alice ITA 5,682 5,682
9 20911202856 La	
  Volpe	
  Laura ITA 5,133 5,133
10 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix	
   FRA 5,233 5,233
11 20911202850 De	
  Sensi	
  Federica	
   ITA 5,306 5,306
12 20911101760 Guslandi	
  Ilaria ITA 5,600 5,600
13 20911404464 Santoni	
  Corinne	
  Makoto ITA 5,624 5,624
14 20911404813 Mastrolia	
  Elena ITA 5,779 5,779
15 20911202698 Munari	
  Vittoria	
   ITA 5,881 5,881
16 20911506517 Chichi	
  Sara ITA 6,044 6,044
17 20911202851 De	
  Tommasi	
  Sara ITA 6,068 6,068
18 20911101201 Pelligrini	
  Beatrice ITA 6,434 6,434
19 20891000937 Howick	
  Sined IRL 7,037 7,037
20 20911506275 Coloprisca	
  Giorgia ITA 7,970 7,970
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